
 
 

District Highlights 
Superintendent - Gina A. Potter, Ed.D. 

Week of October 12, 2018 
 
SCHOOL VISITS - SYMS & SMYTHE PRESCHOOL 
It was wonderful this week to visit with Board Members and Ms. Colom both SYMS and 
Smythe Preschool.  Our district is so grateful to our principals, instructional leaders, 
teachers and staff for the hard work and dedication that they provide to our students 
and their education.  Below are photos from our visits along with the district walkthrough 
feedback information we provided to both of these school sites. 
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LOOKING AHEAD 
Below is a chart of upcoming dates and events. 
 

DATE TIME LOCATION EVENT 

Tues., Oct. 16 8:30 a.m. La Mirada Coffee with Principal 

Tues., Oct. 23 9:00 a.m. Smythe Coffee with Principal 

Wed., Oct. 24 8:30 a.m. Willow Coffee with Principal 

Wed., Oct. 24 9:00 a.m. SYMS Coffee with Principal 

Thurs., Oct. 25 TK-K​ - 8:25 a.m. 
4th - 5th  

 ​ 8:55 a.m. 
6th  

 9:50 a.m. 
1st, 2nd, 3rd  
 ​10:25 a.m. 

La Mirada Awards/Attendance 
Assembly 
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Thurs., Oct. 25 8:30 a.m. Sunset Preschool Coffee with Director 

Tues., Oct. 30 TBD VDM Coffee with Principal 

Wed., Oct. 31 8:30 a.m. Smythe Halloween Parade 

Mon., Nov. 5 TBD OVHS Awards Assembly 

Tues., Nov. 6 TBD OVHS Awards Assembly 

Wed., Nov. 7 TBD OVHS Perfect Attendance 
Assembly 

Wed., Nov. 7 8:30 a.m. Sunset Coffee with Principal 

Wed., Nov. 7 TBD La Mirada Coffee with Principal 

Thurs., Nov. 8 5:00 p.m. Willow  Board Meeting 

Thurs., Nov. 15 TBD La Mirada Awards Assembly 

Thurs., Nov. 15 7:00 p.m. SYMS  Coco Performance 

Fri., Nov. 16 TBD Sunset Awards Assembly 

Wed., Nov. 28 TBD Willow Coffee with Principal 

Wed., Nov. 28 TBD SYMS Coffee with Principal 

Wed., Nov. 28 TBD Smythe Coffee with Principal 
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